
Page 1 of 1

- 1 -

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI

Dated: 05.02.2015

AMENDMENT NO. - I

Project Name - Construction of Hospital, OPD & Other Associated Services and
their Maintenance during Defect Liability Period for National
Cancer Institute at Badsha, Jhajjar, Haryana

Tender No.- HSCC/NCI-JHAJJAR/HOSPITAL/2015, dated: 31.01.2015

This has reference to subject work, the following Amendment may be noted, which
shall be treated as a part of the contract to be uploaded along with tender/ contract:

1) The Completion period of works as shown in NIT (Notice Inviting Tender)
dated 31.01.2015 which was published in various Newspapers shall be read as
27 Calendar Months in place of 30 Calendar Months.

2) Vol.-I (NIT&PQ) and Vol.-III (SCC) has also been amended accordingly &
uploaded on HSCC e-tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC

Bidders are requested to follow the amended tender documents only.

All other terms & Conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged.

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC e-tender portal
http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC as corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be
notified on this portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for this.

.

(- Sd -)

Executive Director,
HSCC (India) Ltd.,

For & on behalf of Director, AIIMS, New Dehi


